
     MIĘDZYNARODOWE ZAWODY TOROWE   /  INTERNATIONAL TRACK CYCLING RACE                    

      GP POLAND (CL.1)              

September 20 - 22, 2019 / 20-22 września 2019       

Comm 33.

No BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN

FENCE
1 33 10015267578 MALKOVA Daria RUS W
2 36 10008625607 MEDVEDOVA Tereza SVK W
3 45 10009683715 DZEDZIKAVA Anastasiya BLR W
4 42 10010177809 SAVENKA Karalina BLR W
5 61 10010781532 EVANS Neah GBR W
6 4 10009988556 PIKULIK Daria POL W
7 6 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL W
8 62 10008789695 ARCHIBALD Katie GBR W
9 32 10014629604 ROSTOVTSEVA Maria RUS W

10 7 10006902643 KARASIEWICZ Karolina TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS TEAMW
11 10 10055098913 PASTUSZEK Paulina TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS TEAMW
12 53 10009548319 SEITZ Aline SUI W

BLUE LINE
13 59 10009513862 NELSON Emily GBR W
14 60 10004631732 SCHMIDT Trine DEN W
15 41 10015326990 SALAUYEVA Aksana BLR W
16 58 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GER W
17 44 10008920950 PIVAVARAVA Palina BLR W
18 54 10007708551 WALDIS Andrea SUI W
19 26 10014173502 VAN TEESELING Bente NED W
20 52 10009998357 METTRAUX Lena SUI W
21 24 10015510381 VAN HAAFTEN Kirstie NED W
22 3 10008690271 PIETRZAK Łucja POL W
23 63 10007189300 KENNY Laura GBR W
24 23 10015509977 DE ZOETE Mylene NED W

START LIST

OMNIUM I - SCRATCH - 30 LAPS - 7,5 KM

WOMEN  ELITE



Comm 54.

distance: 7,5 km,   time: 9,53 av. speed: 45,53 km/h

Pl. BIB UCI ID Last Name First Name Country GEN

1 59 10009513862 NELSON Emily GBR W
2 61 10010781532 EVANS Neah GBR W
3 63 10007189300 KENNY Laura GBR W
4 4 10009988556 PIKULIK Daria POL W
5 62 10008789695 ARCHIBALD Katie GBR W
6 6 10009232966 PŁOSAJ Nikol POL W
7 54 10007708551 WALDIS Andrea SUI W
8 7 10006902643 KARASIEWICZ Karolina TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS TEAMW
9 23 10015509977 DE ZOETE Mylene NED W

10 60 10004631732 SCHMIDT Trine DEN W
11 53 10009548319 SEITZ Aline SUI W
12 3 10008690271 PIETRZAK Łucja POL W
13 44 10008920950 PIVAVARAVA Palina BLR W
14 41 10015326990 SALAUYEVA Aksana BLR W
15 36 10008625607 MEDVEDOVA Tereza SVK W

16 26 10014173502 VAN TEESELING Bente NED W
17 33 10015267578 MALKOVA Daria RUS W
18 58 10016000536 TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GER W
19 32 10014629604 ROSTOVTSEVA Maria RUS W
20 24 10015510381 VAN HAAFTEN Kirstie NED W
21 42 10010177809 SAVENKA Karalina BLR W
22 52 10009998357 METTRAUX Lena SUI W
23 45 10009683715 DZEDZIKAVA Anastasiya BLR W
24 10 10055098913 PASTUSZEK Paulina TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS TEAMW

WOMEN  ELITE

RESULTS

OMNIUM I - SCRATCH - 30 LAPS - 7,5 KM





distance: 7,5 km,   time: 9,53 av. speed: 45,53 km/h


